
1/16 

VÝSLEDKY 
Majstrovstvá VsAZ jednotlivcov mladších a najmladších žiakov a žiačok  

Michalovce, 01.06.2013 

                                                         

 

60 m FINÁLE          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Hnatko Sebastián      000418  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     7,96   

  2  Baluch Matej          001016  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       8,53   

  3  Seman Samuel          000117  AK Slovan Levoča                  8,59   

  4  Kuchta Eduard         001122  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     8,65   

  5  Hlaváč Denis          001023  Akademik TU Košice                8,78   

  6  Hruška Michal         010629  Atletický oddiel Svit             9,22   

 

W: +0,9 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Hnatko Sebastián      000418  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     7,42   

  2  Baluch Matej          001016  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       7,98   

  3  Seman Samuel          000117  AK Slovan Levoča                  8,04   

  4  Hruška Michal         010629  Atletický oddiel Svit             8,59   

  5  Mikita Michal         010109  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    9,07   

 

W: -0,8 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Hlaváč Denis          001023  Akademik TU Košice                8,81   

  2  Matalík Lukáš         000818  AK Slovan Levoča                  8,88   

  3  Sedlák Samuel         010829  Akademik TU Košice                9,14   

  4  Koval Patrik          010911  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 9,57   

  5  Prč Daniel            010219  1.Atletický klub Humenné         10,10   

 

W: -0,9 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Kuchta Eduard         001122  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     8,65   

  2  Šantrúček Daniel      001113  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    9,03   

  3  Hreňo Kamil           000222  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    9,11   

  4  Hudy Jozef            010130  Akademik TU Košice                9,78   

     Gido Erik             001107  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

W: +0,1 

 

150 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Nagajda Filip         000115  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    20,8    

  2  Baluch Matej          001016  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      21,1    

  3  Hamráček Tomáš        001220  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       21,6    

  4  Matalík Lukáš         000818  AK Slovan Levoča                 21,9    

  5  Mihok František       000706  Akademik TU Košice               22,0    

  6  Andrejov Kristán      001010  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   22,2    

  7  Hruška Michal         010629  Atletický oddiel Svit            22,7    

  8  Jenčuš Jakub          011023  Akademik TU Košice               22,9    

     Koval Patrik          010911  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                22,9    

 10  Hreňo Kamil           000222  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   23,1    

 11  Mikita Michal         010109  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   23,8    

 12  Kováč Oliver          010902  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      24,1    

 13  Voľanský Radoslav     010114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    24,2    

 14  Pavlík Viktor         010520  1.Atletický klub Humenné         24,5    

 15  Prč Daniel            010219  1.Atletický klub Humenné         24,8    

 16  Magura Samuel         011003  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                25,1    

 17  Dula Ivan             011107  AK Slávia TU Košice              27,2    

 

150 m 1.beh ručne    ml.žiaci                            

  1  Nagajda Filip         000115  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    20,8    

  2  Baluch Matej          001016  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      21,1    
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  3  Matalík Lukáš         000818  AK Slovan Levoča                 21,9    

  4  Andrejov Kristán      001010  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   22,2    

 

W: -0,3 

 

150 m 2.beh ručne    ml.žiaci                            

  1  Hamráček Tomáš        001220  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       21,6    

  2  Mihok František       000706  Akademik TU Košice               22,0    

  3  Hruška Michal         010629  Atletický oddiel Svit            22,7    

  4  Hreňo Kamil           000222  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   23,1    

 

W: -0,9 

 

150 m 3.beh ručne    ml.žiaci                            

  1  Mikita Michal         010109  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   23,8    

  2  Kováč Oliver          010902  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      24,1    

  3  Voľanský Radoslav     010114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    24,2    

 

W: -0,2 

 

150 m 4.beh ručne    ml.žiaci                            

  1  Koval Patrik          010911  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                22,9    

  2  Pavlík Viktor         010520  1.Atletický klub Humenné         24,5    

  3  Magura Samuel         011003  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                25,1    

 

W: -0,7 

 

150 m 5.beh ručne    ml.žiaci                            

  1  Jenčuš Jakub          011023  Akademik TU Košice               22,9    

  2  Prč Daniel            010219  1.Atletický klub Humenné         24,8    

  3  Dula Ivan             011107  AK Slávia TU Košice              27,2    

 

W: -0,8 

 

300 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Nagajda Filip         000115  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    44,5    

  2  Oravec Denis          000726  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      46,7    

  3  Spišský Leonard       000809  AK Slovan Levoča                 46,9    

  4  Hamráček Tomáš        001220  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       47,1    

  5  Saluga Kristián       010518  AK Slovan Levoča                 48,2    

  6  Havrila Erik          000125  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   48,6    

  7  Sámel Roman           000112  AK Slovan Levoča                 50,2    

  8  Pavlík Viktor         010520  1.Atletický klub Humenné         56,2    

  9  Dula Ivan             011107  AK Slávia TU Košice              60,7    

     Tirpák Ján            000610  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

300 m 1.beh ručne    ml.žiaci                            

  1  Nagajda Filip         000115  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    44,5    

  2  Spišský Leonard       000809  AK Slovan Levoča                 46,9    

  3  Hamráček Tomáš        001220  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       47,1    

     Tirpák Ján            000610  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

300 m 2.beh ručne    ml.žiaci                            

  1  Oravec Denis          000726  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      46,7    

  2  Saluga Kristián       010518  AK Slovan Levoča                 48,2    

  3  Sámel Roman           000112  AK Slovan Levoča                 50,2    

  4  Dula Ivan             011107  AK Slávia TU Košice              60,7    

 

300 m 3.beh ručne    ml.žiaci                            

  1  Havrila Erik          000125  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   48,6    

  2  Pavlík Viktor         010520  1.Atletický klub Humenné         56,2    

 

300 m 2.beh el.      ml.žiaci                            

  1  Oravec Denis          000726  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      46,93   
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  2  Saluga Kristián       010518  AK Slovan Levoča                 48,35   

  3  Sámel Roman           000112  AK Slovan Levoča                 50,47   

  4  Dula Ivan             011107  AK Slávia TU Košice              60,72   

 

300 m 3.beh el.      ml.žiaci                            

  1  Havrila Erik          000125  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   48,77   

  2  Pavlík Viktor         010520  1.Atletický klub Humenné         56,20   

 

600 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Oravec Denis          000726  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves     1:48,01  

  2  Csejtey René          010911  AK Slovan Levoča                1:53,86  

  3  Helmanovský Patrik    000710  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   1:54,56  

  4  Lizák Štefan          000702  AK Slovan Levoča                2:01,52  

  5  Šebesta Adam          000731  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce  2:14,71  

 

1000 m               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Lazar Samuel          000401  AK Slovan Levoča                3:23,02  

  2  Šurc Dávid            010415  AK Slovan Levoča                3:27,16  

  3  Koperdák Lukáš        000903  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves     3:29,58  

  4  Kobulnický Boris      000501  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   3:30,52  

 

60 m prek.           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Herstek Marek         000404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,70   

  2  Baluch Matej          001016  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      10,60   

  3  Seman Samuel          000117  AK Slovan Levoča                 10,68   

  4  Veľký Dušan           000902  Akademik TU Košice               11,20   

  5  Lazar Samuel          000401  AK Slovan Levoča                 11,29   

  6  Voľanský Radoslav     010114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    11,58   

  7  Repka Dominik         000606  Atletický oddiel Svit            12,14   

  8  Jenčuš Jakub          011023  Akademik TU Košice               12,32   

  9  Koval Patrik          010911  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                12,47   

 10  Šebesta Adam          000731  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   12,98   

 11  Magura Samuel         011003  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                13,08   

 12  Stanko Matej          000403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                15,64   

 

60 m prek. 1.beh     ml.žiaci                            

  1  Herstek Marek         000404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,70   

  2  Baluch Matej          001016  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      10,60   

  3  Lazar Samuel          000401  AK Slovan Levoča                 11,29   

  4  Stanko Matej          000403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                15,64   

 

w: -0,1 

 

60 m prek. 2.beh     ml.žiaci                            

  1  Seman Samuel          000117  AK Slovan Levoča                 10,68   

  2  Veľký Dušan           000902  Akademik TU Košice               11,20   

  3  Repka Dominik         000606  Atletický oddiel Svit            12,14   

  4  Šebesta Adam          000731  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   12,98   

 

W: +1,1 

 

60 m prek. 3.beh     ml.žiaci                            

  1  Voľanský Radoslav     010114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    11,58   

  2  Jenčuš Jakub          011023  Akademik TU Košice               12,32   

  3  Koval Patrik          010911  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                12,47   

  4  Magura Samuel         011003  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                13,08   

 

W: -0,9 

 

diaľka               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Hnatko Sebastián      000418  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     475    

  2  Stanko Matej          000403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 457    

  3  Hlaváč Denis          001023  Akademik TU Košice                456    

  4  Hamráček Tomáš        001220  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        456    
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  5  Repka Dominik         000606  Atletický oddiel Svit             450    

  6  Spišský Leonard       000809  AK Slovan Levoča                  440    

  7  Veľký Dušan           000902  Akademik TU Košice                436    

  8  Havrila Erik          000125  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    424    

  9  Kuchta Eduard         001122  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     424    

 10  Sedlák Samuel         010829  Akademik TU Košice                400    

 11  Šantrúček Daniel      001113  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    399    

 12  Saluga Kristián       010518  AK Slovan Levoča                  385    

     Magura Samuel         011003  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                   0    

     Hruška Michal         010629  Atletický oddiel Svit               0    

     Hudy Jozef            010130  Akademik TU Košice                  0    

 

Hnatko   : 459/+1,1  436/+1,9  -         451/+0,4  -         475/-0,2 

Stanko   : 456/+0,9  457/+1,9  448/+3,1  454/+1,3  -         437/+1,7 

Hlaváč   : 455/+1,5  434/+1,5  -         427/+1,7  -         456/+2,6 

Hamráček : 383/+1,9  456/+1,6  407/+0,9  440/+1,1  446/+2,1  447/+2,1      

Repka    : -         450/+1,6  440/+2,3  415/+2,6  446/+1,1  448/+0,2 

Spišský  : 362/+0,4  421/+0,5  433/+1,9  430/+2,1  430/+1,2  440/-0,3 

Veľký    : 425/+0,5  436/+1,5  429/+1,1  423/+1,3  -         - 

Havrila  : 399/+0,6  420/+1,7  424/+1,1  -         394/+2,4  - 

 

výška                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Herstek Marek         000404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     155    

  2  Kuchta Eduard         001122  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     144    

  3  Veľký Dušan           000902  Akademik TU Košice                144    

  4  Andrejov Kristán      001010  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    141    

  5  Stanko Matej          000403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 135    

  6  Šurc Dávid            010415  AK Slovan Levoča                  135    

  7  Marinák Dominik       001002  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 130    

  8  Sedlák Samuel         010829  Akademik TU Košice                125    

 

           115  120  125  130  135  138  141  144  147  155  160 

Herstek  : -    -    -    xo   -    o    o    -    o    o    xxx 

Kuchta   : -    o    o    o    xxo  o    xxo  o    xxx 

Veľký    : -    -    o    o    xxo  xxo  xo   xo   xxx 

Andrejov : o    o    o    xxo  xo   o    xo   xxx 

Stanko   : o    o    o    o    o    xxx 

Šurc     : xo   o    xo   xxo  xo   xxx 

Marinák  : -    xo   xxo  xxo  xxx 

Sedlák   : xxo  o    xxo  xxx 

 

guľa 3kg             ml.žiaci                            

  1  Helmanovský Patrik    000710  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,23   

  2  Teleha Enriko         000330  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    9,19   

  3  Katrenič Gabriel      000214  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,04   

  4  Sklenár Peter         001116  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    8,98   

  5  Želiský Lukáš         000526  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    8,90   

  6  Seman Samuel          000117  AK Slovan Levoča                  8,78   

  7  Didor Štefan          000310  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    8,44   

  8  Mihok František       000706  Akademik TU Košice                7,84   

  9  Marinák Dominik       001002  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 7,24   

 10  Lizák Štefan          000702  AK Slovan Levoča                  7,17   

 11  Halovský Adam         020731  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    6,32   

 

loptička 150g        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Katrenič Gabriel      000214  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    55,02   

  2  Helmanovský Patrik    000710  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    51,20   

  3  Repka Dominik         000606  Atletický oddiel Svit            49,80   

  4  Teleha Enriko         000330  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   46,10   

  5  Marinák Dominik       001002  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                45,79   

  6  Lizák Štefan          000702  AK Slovan Levoča                 45,13   

  7  Sámel Roman           000112  AK Slovan Levoča                 44,02   

  8  Jenčuš Jakub          011023  Akademik TU Košice               38,60   

  9  Hudy Jozef            010130  Akademik TU Košice               29,55   
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2000 m chôdza        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Marcin Samuel         010428  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce 14:09,06  

 

4 x 60 m             ml.žiaci                            

  1  SSKBJ                         ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    32,06   

  2  SKCMI                         ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   34,88   

  3  LEVOC "A"                     AK Slovan Levoča                 35,35   

  4  LEVOC "B"                     AK Slovan Levoča                 35,77   

 

SSKBJ     - Nagajda(00), Herstek(00), Katrenič(00), Hnatko(00) 

LEVOC "A" - Spišský(00), Matalík(00), Šurc(01), Csejtey(01) 

LEVOC "B" - Lazar(00), Lizák(00), Saluga(01), Sámel(00) 

SKCMI     - Havrila(00), Šebesta(00), Sklenár(00), Andrejov(00) 

 

60 m FINÁLE          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Meľnyčuková Alexandr  010606  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    8,27   

  2  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  Akademik TU Košice                8,58   

  3  Sanislová Alexandra   000327  AK Slávia TU Košice               8,63   

  4  Špirková Vladimíra    000417  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     8,68   

  5  Konečná Nikoletta     001110  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,02   

  6  Kazimírová Dominika   000228  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 9,22   

 

W: -1,0 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Meľnyčuková Alexandr  010606  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    8,42   

  2  Petrášová Juliána     010318  Akademik TU Košice                9,20   

  3  Pučanová Hana         011023  Akademik TU Košice                9,55   

  4  Tribulová Lucia       000814  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                 9,60   

  5  Žembová Lenka         010321  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                 9,62   

  6  Patúšová Emma         01086   MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                10,23   

 

W: -2,0 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TASNV-MS                          8,48   

  2  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  Akademik TU Košice                8,90   

  3  Sanislová Alexandra   000327  AK Slávia TU Košice               8,92   

  4  Špirková Vladimíra    000417  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     8,95   

  5  Janečková Sylvia      001122  Atletický oddiel Svit             9,16   

  6  Hricová Jana          000911  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        9,79   

 

W: +0,5 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Konečná Nikoletta     001110  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,11   

  2  Kazimírová Dominika   000228  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 9,13   

  3  Merčáková Natália     000416  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                 9,47   

  4  Kozubová Dominika     000517  Atletický oddiel Svit             9,55   

  5  Lorková Natália       000519  AK Slovan Levoča                  9,57   

  6  Števíková Veronika    001215  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                 9,63   

 

W: -0,5 

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Mitríková Nikoleta    000913  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    9,54   

  2  Verešová Petra        001203  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    9,56   

  3  Kovalčíková Mária     010711  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                 9,74   

  4  Balogová Viera        010629  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   10,22   

  5  Horníková Alexandra   011022  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   10,29   

     Sabová Zuzana         000811  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

W: +0,2 
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60 m 5.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Veselovská Denisa     001208  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    10,06   

  2  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  AK Slávia TU Košice              10,15   

     Koščová Laura         001010  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

W: +0,2 

 

150 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Sanislová Alexandra   000327  AK Slávia TU Košice              21,6    

  2  Ciglariková Karolína  001126  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    21,9    

  3  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  Akademik TU Košice               22,0    

  4  Kazimírová Dominika   000228  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                22,3    

  5  Ivanova Anna          000823  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                22,6    

  6  Detvaiová Miroslava   001105  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      22,8    

     Konečná Nikoletta     001110  AK Slávia TU Košice              22,8    

  8  Petrášová Juliána     010318  Akademik TU Košice               23,0    

  9  Roháčová Karin        010404  AK Slávia TU Košice              23,1    

     Kendrová Viktória     000315  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    23,1    

 11  Kozubová Dominika     000517  Atletický oddiel Svit            23,3    

 12  Hricová Jana          000911  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       23,5    

     Pučanová Hana         011023  Akademik TU Košice               23,5    

 14  Števíková Veronika    001215  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                23,7    

 15  Fecková Patrícia      000714  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                24,0    

 16  Tribulová Lucia       000814  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                24,1    

 17  Žembová Lenka         010321  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                24,2    

 18  Kovalčíková Mária     010711  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                24,7    

 19  Patúšová Emma         01086   MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                25,2    

 20  Verešová Petra        001203  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   25,3    

 21  Balogová Viera        010629  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   26,2    

 22  Závišová Zora         011219  Akademik TU Košice               30,4    

 

150 m 1.beh ručne    ml.žiačky                           

  1  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  Akademik TU Košice               22,0    

  2  Kazimírová Dominika   000228  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                22,3    

  3  Detvaiová Miroslava   001105  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      22,8    

  4  Kendrová Viktória     000315  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    23,1    

 

W: -0,1 

 

150 m 2.beh ručne    ml.žiačky                           

  1  Sanislová Alexandra   000327  AK Slávia TU Košice              21,6    

  2  Roháčová Karin        010404  AK Slávia TU Košice              23,1    

  3  Fecková Patrícia      000714  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                24,0    

  4  Verešová Petra        001203  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   25,3    

 

W: -0,3 

 

150 m 3.beh ručne    ml.žiačky                           

  1  Ciglariková Karolína  001126  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    21,9    

  2  Konečná Nikoletta     001110  AK Slávia TU Košice              22,8    

  3  Pučanová Hana         011023  Akademik TU Košice               23,5    

  4  Závišová Zora         011219  Akademik TU Košice               30,4    

 

W: -0,5 

 

150 m 4.beh ručne    ml.žiačky                           

  1  Petrášová Juliána     010318  Akademik TU Košice               23,0    

  2  Kozubová Dominika     000517  Atletický oddiel Svit            23,3    

  3  Tribulová Lucia       000814  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                24,1    

  4  Žembová Lenka         010321  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                24,2    

 

W: -0,8 
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150 m 5.beh ručne    ml.žiačky                           

  1  Števíková Veronika    001215  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                23,7    

  2  Kovalčíková Mária     010711  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                24,7    

  3  Patúšová Emma         01086   MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                25,2    

  4  Balogová Viera        010629  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   26,2    

 

W: -0,1 

 

150 m 6.beh ručne    ml.žiačky                           

  1  Ivanova Anna          000823  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                22,6    

  2  Hricová Jana          000911  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       23,5    

 

W: -0,7 

 

150 m 3.beh el.      ml.žiačky                           

  1  Ciglariková Karolína  001126  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    21,85   

  2  Konečná Nikoletta     001110  AK Slávia TU Košice              22,57   

  3  Pučanová Hana         011023  Akademik TU Košice               23,59   

  4  Závišová Zora         011219  Akademik TU Košice               30,15   

 

W: -0,5 

 

300 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Meľnyčuková Alexandr  010606  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   45,70   

  2  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TASNV-MS                         46,02   

  3  Ivanova Anna          000823  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                48,56   

  4  Ciglariková Karolína  001126  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    48,92   

  5  Siantová Daniela      000120  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      49,01   

  6  Detvaiová Miroslava   001105  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      49,82   

  7  Špirková Vladimíra    000417  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    50,01   

  8  Veľká Alexandra       000902  Akademik TU Košice               51,32   

  9  Roháčová Karin        010404  AK Slávia TU Košice              52,20   

 10  Sabová Zuzana         000811  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   53,54   

 11  Mitríková Nikoleta    000913  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   55,37   

 12  Dúcová Nina           000826  1.Atletický klub Humenné         57,35   

 13  Uličná Antonia        010925  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                60,91   

 

300 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Ivanova Anna          000823  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                48,56   

  2  Detvaiová Miroslava   001105  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      49,82   

  3  Špirková Vladimíra    000417  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    50,01   

  4  Veľká Alexandra       000902  Akademik TU Košice               51,32   

 

300 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Meľnyčuková Alexandr  010606  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   45,70   

  2  Siantová Daniela      000120  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      49,01   

  3  Mitríková Nikoleta    000913  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   55,37   

  4  Uličná Antonia        010925  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                60,91   

 

300 m 3.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Ciglariková Karolína  001126  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    48,92   

  2  Roháčová Karin        010404  AK Slávia TU Košice              52,20   

  3  Sabová Zuzana         000811  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   53,54   

 

300 m 4.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TASNV-MS                         46,02   

  2  Dúcová Nina           000826  1.Atletický klub Humenné         57,35   

 

600 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bartková Alexandra    010111  Atletický oddiel Svit           1:57,92  

  2  Jedidi Anabela        000707  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok               1:58,93  

  3  Siantová Daniela      000120  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves     2:01,15  

  4  Beerová Natália       010105  Akademik TU Košice              2:06,51  

  5  Terjéková Bianka      010305  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   2:09,01  
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  6  Veselovská Denisa     001208  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   2:09,99  

  7  Mrúzová Andrea        011103  AK Slovan Levoča                2:28,68  

 

1000 m               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Ivanova Anna          000823  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               3:38,02  

  2  Džuganová Karin       000228  AK Slovan Levoča                3:50,29  

  3  Gergelyová Adela      010522  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               4:09,84  

 

60 m prek.           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kazimírová Dominika   000228  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                11,37   

  2  Fottová Jana          000614  AK Slávia PU Prešov              11,52   

  3  Bartková Alexandra    010111  Atletický oddiel Svit            11,72   

  4  Kendrová Viktória     000315  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    11,84   

  5  Janečková Sylvia      001122  Atletický oddiel Svit            12,08   

  6  Uličná Patricia       010922  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                12,13   

  7  Beerová Natália       010105  Akademik TU Košice               12,16   

  8  Petrášová Juliána     010318  Akademik TU Košice               12,20   

  9  Suchaničová Sofia     010503  AK Slávia TU Košice              12,76   

 10  Gergelyová Adela      010522  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                14,52   

 

60 m prek. 1.beh     ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kazimírová Dominika   000228  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                11,37   

  2  Fottová Jana          000614  AK Slávia PU Prešov              11,52   

  3  Bartková Alexandra    010111  Atletický oddiel Svit            11,72   

  4  Kendrová Viktória     000315  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    11,84   

  5  Suchaničová Sofia     010503  AK Slávia TU Košice              12,76   

 

w: -0,6 

 

60 m prek. 2.beh     ml.žiačky                           

  1  Janečková Sylvia      001122  Atletický oddiel Svit            12,08   

  2  Uličná Patricia       010922  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                12,13   

  3  Beerová Natália       010105  Akademik TU Košice               12,16   

  4  Petrášová Juliána     010318  Akademik TU Košice               12,20   

  5  Gergelyová Adela      010522  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                14,52   

 

w: -0,2 

 

diaľka               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  Akademik TU Košice                431    

  2  Detvaiová Miroslava   001105  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       426    

  3  Meľnyčuková Alexandr  010606  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    416    

  4  Janečková Sylvia      001122  Atletický oddiel Svit             398    

  5  Beerová Natália       010105  Akademik TU Košice                389    

  6  Fecková Patrícia      000714  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 384    

  7  Merčáková Natália     000416  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok                 376    

  8  Fottová Jana          000614  AK Slávia PU Prešov               342    

  9  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  AK Slávia TU Košice               334    

 10  Dúcová Nina           000826  1.Atletický klub Humenné          332    

 11  Pučanová Hana         011023  Akademik TU Košice                290    

 12  Uličná Patricia       010922  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 271    

 13  Banasová Lucia        020227  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 266    

 

Rudzanová T.: 397/+0,9  431/+2,5  429/+1,3  415/+0,4  413/-2,0  356/+1,6 

Detvaiová   : 386/-0,3  383/+1,6  389/+2,6  380/+0,4  426/+3,1  - 

Meľnyčuková : 360/+0,3  416/+1,3  378/-0,2  179/+1,4  321/+0,4  - 

Janečková   : 396/+0,7  -         398/-0,9  221/+1,0  380/+3,4  - 

Beerová     : 389/+0,8  -         333/+0,8  354/+0,6  346/+2,5  - 

Fecková     : 384/+2,8  383/+1,9  356/+1,1  347/+0,7  -         366/+0,6 

Merčáková   : -         376/+0,5  355/+1,2  -         -         - 

Fottová     : 157/+0,8  335/+0,3  342/+1,6  292/+3,8  276/+3,8  296/+2,2     
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výška                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Gergelyová Adela      010522  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 120    

  2  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  AK Slávia TU Košice               110    

 

             110  115  120  125   

Gergelyová : xo   o    o    xxx 

Ongáľová   : xo   xxx 

 

guľa 3kg             ml.žiačky                           

  1  Veľká Alexandra       000902  Akademik TU Košice                7,12   

  2  Bobovčáková Kristína  000928  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     6,87   

  3  Svitanová Patricia    000313  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       6,82   

  4  Ratvajská Lenka       000918  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     6,64   

  5  Vavreková Viktória    000227  AK Slovan Levoča                  6,25   

  6  Majerčíková Miriam    000110  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    5,95   

  7  Sabová Zuzana         000811  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    5,24   

  8  Verešová Petra        001203  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    4,50   

  9  Uličná Antonia        010925  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 4,04   

     Koščová Laura         001010  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

loptička 150g        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Špirková Vladimíra    000417  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    42,68   

  2  Ratvajská Lenka       000918  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    39,61   

  3  Suchaničová Sofia     010503  AK Slávia TU Košice              36,07   

  4  Majerčíková Miriam    000110  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   35,62   

  5  Vavreková Viktória    000227  AK Slovan Levoča                 33,84   

  6  Svitanová Patricia    000313  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      31,06   

  7  Mrúzová Andrea        011103  AK Slovan Levoča                 30,04   

  8  Lorková Natália       000519  AK Slovan Levoča                 28,42   

  9  Uličná Antonia        010925  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                25,44   

 10  Uličná Patricia       010922  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                23,81   

 11  Závišová Zora         011219  Akademik TU Košice               21,19   

 12  Banasová Lucia        020227  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                13,46   

 

2000 m chôdza        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Knapová Viktória      010426  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce 12:41,50  

  2  Fecková Patrícia      000714  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              12:42,42  

  3  Svitanová Patricia    000313  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves    13:52,05  

  4  Raganová Viktória     010411  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce 14:04,08  

 

4 x 60 m             ml.žiačky                           

  1  STUKE                         AK Slávia TU Košice              35,18   

  2  SSKBJ                         ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    35,25   

  3  LEVOC                         AK Slovan Levoča                 38,73   

 

STUKE : Sanislová(00), Suchaničová(01), Roháčová(01), Konečná(00) 

SSKBJ : Terjéková(01), Ratvajská(00), Kendrová(00), Ciglariková(00) 

LEVOC : Lorková(00), Džuganová(00), Vavreková(00), Mrúzová(01) 

 

60 m FINÁLE          najml.žiaci                         

  1  Javorský Alex         021229  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       8,65   

  2  Szánto Lukáš          020219  Akademik TU Košice                9,02   

  3  Zima Matej            020429  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,04   

  4  Melega Dominik        020418  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        9,05   

  5  Sarvaj Filip          021115  Akademik TU Košice                9,35   

  6  Maňko Maximilián      020523  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,44   

 

W: +0,7 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        najml.žiaci                         

  1  Javorský Alex         021229  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       9,01   

  2  Szánto Lukáš          020219  Akademik TU Košice                9,38   

  3  Sarvaj Filip          021115  Akademik TU Košice                9,76   

  4  Slejzák Matej         021104  AK Slovan Levoča                 10,48   
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  5  Takács Lukáš          020318  Akademik TU Košice               10,53   

 

W: +0,2 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        najml.žiaci                         

  1  Zima Matej            020429  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,57   

  2  Maňko Maximilián      020523  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,73   

  3  Brutovský Filip       030505  Akademik TU Košice               10,02   

  4  Vojtovič Dominik      020718  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   10,05   

  5  Sičák Matúš           060921  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,86   

 

W: +0,1 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        najml.žiaci                         

  1  Melega Dominik        020418  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        9,36   

  2  Pangrác Pavol         020505  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,92   

  3  Rybár Jakub           021018  Akademik TU Košice                9,94   

  4  Frič Jakub            040526  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,97   

     Balický Jakub         020103  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

W: -0,6 

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        najml.žiaci                         

  1  Hlaváč Roland         021120  Akademik TU Košice                9,98   

  2  Pučko Kristián        050921  Akademik TU Košice               10,59   

  3  Bugorčík Jakub        050621  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,64   

  4  Frič Martin           070126  AK Slávia TU Košice              13,08   

 

W: -1,4 

 

150 m                najml.žiaci                         

  1  Javorský Alex         021229  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      23,31   

  2  Melega Dominik        020418  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       24,15   

     Várady Martin         020507  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   24,15   

  4  Rybár Jakub           021018  Akademik TU Košice               24,32   

  5  Szánto Lukáš          020219  Akademik TU Košice               24,52   

  6  Maňko Maximilián      020523  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    25,63   

  7  Vojtovič Dominik      020718  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   25,69   

  8  Pučko Kristián        050921  Akademik TU Košice               26,50   

  9  Dula Tomáš            040317  AK Slávia TU Košice              27,56   

 

150 m 1.beh          najml.žiaci                         

  1  Javorský Alex         021229  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      23,31   

  2  Szánto Lukáš          020219  Akademik TU Košice               24,52   

  3  Dula Tomáš            040317  AK Slávia TU Košice              27,56   

 

W: +1,1 

 

150 m 2.beh          najml.žiaci                         

  1  Melega Dominik        020418  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       24,15   

  2  Maňko Maximilián      020523  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    25,63   

 

W: +0,2 

 

150 m 3.beh          najml.žiaci                         

  1  Várady Martin         020507  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   24,15   

  2  Rybár Jakub           021018  Akademik TU Košice               24,32   

  3  Vojtovič Dominik      020718  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   25,69   

  4  Pučko Kristián        050921  Akademik TU Košice               26,50   

 

W: +1,0 
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300 m                najml.žiaci                         

  1  Farkašovský Filip     020628  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      50,7    

  2  Sarvaj Filip          021115  Akademik TU Košice               53,4    

  3  Kováč Aleš            020925  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      55,3    

  4  Brutovský Filip       030505  Akademik TU Košice               56,2    

  5  Dula Tomáš            040317  AK Slávia TU Košice              58,8    

  6  Šimonič Jozef         030829  AK Slovan Levoča                 59,2    

  7  Takács Lukáš          020318  Akademik TU Košice               61,4    

     Ondrík Juraj          020702  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

300 m 1.beh ručne    najml.žiaci                         

  1  Brutovský Filip       030505  Akademik TU Košice               56,2    

  2  Dula Tomáš            040317  AK Slávia TU Košice              58,8    

  3  Takács Lukáš          020318  Akademik TU Košice               61,4    

     Ondrík Juraj          020702  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

300 m 2.beh ručne    najml.žiaci                         

  1  Farkašovský Filip     020628  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      50,7    

  2  Sarvaj Filip          021115  Akademik TU Košice               53,4    

  3  Kováč Aleš            020925  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      55,3    

  4  Šimonič Jozef         030829  AK Slovan Levoča                 59,2    

 

300 m 1.beh el.      najml.žiaci                         

  1  Brutovský Filip       030505  Akademik TU Košice               62,17   

  2  Dula Tomáš            040317  AK Slávia TU Košice              64,81   

  3  Takács Lukáš          020318  Akademik TU Košice               67,39   

     Ondrík Juraj          020702  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

600 m                najml.žiaci                         

  1  Pangrác Pavol         020505  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   2:03,40  

  2  Farkašovský Filip     020628  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves     2:04,50  

  3  Škovirha Šimon        030815  AK Slovan Levoča                2:05,10  

  4  Jakubek Daniel        030304  AK Slovan Levoča                2:07,71  

  5  Brutovský Filip       030505  Akademik TU Košice              2:10,58  

  6  Šimonič Jozef         030829  AK Slovan Levoča                2:13,85  

 

diaľka               najml.žiaci                         

  1  Javorský Alex         021229  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       434    

  2  Szánto Lukáš          020219  Akademik TU Košice                409    

  3  Melega Dominik        020418  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        408    

  4  Várady Martin         020507  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    391    

  5  Rerko Marko           020808  AK Slovan Levoča                  383    

  6  Hlaváč Roland         021120  Akademik TU Košice                360    

  7  Škovirha Šimon        030815  AK Slovan Levoča                  358    

  8  Frič Jakub            040526  AK Slávia TU Košice               350    

  9  Rybár Jakub           021018  Akademik TU Košice                344    

 10  Šimonič Jozef         030829  AK Slovan Levoča                  338    

 11  Bugorčík Jakub        050621  AK Slávia TU Košice               329    

 12  Kamenický Dalibor     040111  AK Slovan Levoča                  319    

 13  Pučko Kristián        050921  Akademik TU Košice                288    

 14  Slejzák Matej         021104  AK Slovan Levoča                  287    

 15  Snopko Peter          020918  AK Slávia TU Košice               253    

 16  Sičák Matúš           060921  AK Slávia TU Košice               242    

 17  Frič Martin           070126  AK Slávia TU Košice               220    

 

Javorský   : 434/+2,0  420/+0,7  423/-0,4  408/+1,2  427/+1,0  416/+1,8 

Szánto     : 390/+1,4  400/+1,3  390/+0,9  409/+2,7  405/+1,9  398/+0,8 

Melega     : 400/+1,5  386/+2,1  381/+0,7  400/+1,5  383/+2,8  408/+2,0 

Rerko      : 383/+2,6  358/-0,5  340/+0,8  342/+2,1  377/+3,4  368/+3,1 

Hlaváč     : 304/-1,5  334/+1,5  360/+0,9  320/+3,3  334/+0,3  339/+1,6 

Škovirha   : 340/+1,4  358/+1,0  292/+1,3  333/+2,4  341/+0,8  312/+0,2 

Frič       : 350/+1,5  336/+2,1  322/+1,4  334/+0,5  328/+1,1  x 
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výška                najml.žiaci                         

  1  Várady Martin         020507  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    128    

  2  Zima Matej            020429  AK Slávia TU Košice               110    

     Maňko Maximilián      020523  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     110    

 

           110  115  120  125  128  131 

Várady   : o    o    o    o    o    xxx 

Maňko    : o    xxx 

Zima     : o    xxx 

 

loptička 150g        najml.žiaci                         

  1  Jakubek Daniel        030304  AK Slovan Levoča                 39,00   

  2  Petrík Matúš          020223  AK Slovan Levoča                 37,63   

  3  Zima Matej            020429  AK Slávia TU Košice              34,61   

  4  Hlaváč Roland         021120  Akademik TU Košice               34,29   

  5  Sarvaj Filip          021115  Akademik TU Košice               33,25   

  6  Rerko Marko           020808  AK Slovan Levoča                 31,70   

  7  Kováč Aleš            020925  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      31,45   

  8  Takács Lukáš          020318  Akademik TU Košice               29,54   

  9  Kamenický Dalibor     040111  AK Slovan Levoča                 28,60   

 10  Halovský Adam         020731  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   27,34   

 11  Čuba Tomáš            020114  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   26,99   

 

1000 m chôdza        najml.žiaci                         

  1  Jakubišin Tomáš       020322  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           6:48,76  

  2  Snopko Peter          020918  AK Slávia TU Košice             7:44,47  

 

4 x 60 m ručne       najml.žiaci                         

  1  STUKE                         AK Slávia TU Košice              40,1    

  2  LEVOC                         AK Slovan Levoča                 40,9    

 

STUKE : Bugorčík(05), Frič(04), Dula(04), Snopko(02) 

LEVOC : Rerko(02), Jakubek(03), Kamenický(04), Škovirha(03) 

 

60 m FINÁLE          najml.žiačky                        

  1  Hunčárová Natália     020506  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice             9,33   

  2  Oczeljaková Laura Má  020223  Akademik TU Košice                9,54   

  3  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,56   

  4  Tremková Mária        020904  AK Slovan Levoča                  9,60   

  5  Andrejková Sabina     020412  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,63   

  6  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                10,14   

 

W: -0,1 

 

60 m SEMIFINÁLE 1 ru najml.žiačky                        

  1  Hunčárová Natália     020506  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice             9,1    

  2  Oczeljaková Laura Má  020223  Akademik TU Košice                9,3    

  3  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,5    

  4  Donovalová Dominika   021119  Akademik TU Košice                9,7    

  5  Bigošová Tamara       020505  AK Slovan Levoča                  9,8    

  6  Grocká Timea          020619  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    10,4    

 

W: +0,2 

 

60 m SEMIFINÁLE 2 ru najml.žiačky                        

  1  Tremková Mária        020904  AK Slovan Levoča                  9,3    

  2  Andrejková Sabina     020412  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,4    

  3  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 9,6    

  4  Molnárová Michaela    040112  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,7    

  5  Bandyová Zuzana       020802  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,8    

  6  Rudzanová Diana       020104  Akademik TU Košice               10,3    

 

W: -0,2 
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60 m SEMIFINÁLE 2    najml.žiačky                        

  1  Tremková Mária        020904  AK Slovan Levoča                  9,47   

  2  Andrejková Sabina     020412  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,66   

  3  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 9,78   

  4  Molnárová Michaela    040112  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,80   

  5  Bandyová Zuzana       020802  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,86   

  6  Rudzanová Diana       020104  Akademik TU Košice               10,53   

 

W: -0,2 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh ručne  najml.žiačky                        

  1  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,5    

  2  Oczeljaková Laura Má  020223  Akademik TU Košice                9,6    

  3  Rudzanová Diana       020104  Akademik TU Košice                9,7    

  4  Lorková Tamara        040719  AK Slovan Levoča                 10,4    

  5  Papajová Sofia        040820  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            11,6    

  6  Sedláková Sophia      040806  Akademik TU Košice               11,7    

 

W: +0,1 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh ručne  najml.žiačky                        

  1  Hunčárová Natália     020506  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice             9,1    

  2  Molnárová Michaela    040112  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,4    

  3  Bandyová Zuzana       020802  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,7    

  4  Zavacká Sára          030616  Akademik TU Košice               10,5    

  5  Mechírová Miroslava   020729  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   10,8    

     Lukáčová Natália      030320  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            10,8    

 

W: -1,0 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh ručne  najml.žiačky                        

  1  Tremková Mária        020904  AK Slovan Levoča                  9,3    

  2  Grocká Timea          020619  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    10,0    

  3  Pešková Tereza        020202  Akademik TU Košice               10,2    

  4  Kotlárová Daniela     020531  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   10,4    

  5  Lazarová Tereza       040103  AK Slovan Levoča                 11,2    

  6  Sedláková Sonja       050916  Akademik TU Košice               11,3    

 

W: -0,1 

 

60 m 4.rozbeh ručne  najml.žiačky                        

  1  Bigošová Tamara       020505  AK Slovan Levoča                  9,4    

  2  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 9,5    

  3  Puškárová Viktória    021023  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            10,4    

  4  Devaldová Karin       030712  AK Slávia TU Košice              10,5    

  5  Devaldová Diana       050408  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,1    

  6  Ongáľová Lucia        060620  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,5    

 

W: -0,1 

 

60 m 5.rozbeh ručne  najml.žiačky                        

  1  Andrejková Sabina     020412  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,3    

  2  Donovalová Dominika   021119  Akademik TU Košice                9,4    

  3  Than Quynh Trang      020517  Akademik TU Košice               10,4    

 

W: -1,8 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh el.    najml.žiačky                        

  1  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,54   

  2  Oczeljaková Laura Má  020223  Akademik TU Košice                9,61   

  3  Rudzanová Diana       020104  Akademik TU Košice               10,32   

  4  Lorková Tamara        040719  AK Slovan Levoča                 10,82   

  5  Papajová Sofia        040820  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            11,28   

  6  Sedláková Sophia      040806  Akademik TU Košice               11,72   
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W: +0,1 

 

60 m 4.rozbeh el.    najml.žiačky                        

  1  Bigošová Tamara       020505  AK Slovan Levoča                  9,35   

  2  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 9,43   

  3  Puškárová Viktória    021023  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            10,08   

  4  Devaldová Karin       030712  AK Slávia TU Košice              10,64   

  5  Devaldová Diana       050408  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,05   

  6  Ongáľová Lucia        060620  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,70   

 

W: -0,1 

 

60 m 5.rozbeh el.    najml.žiačky                        

  1  Andrejková Sabina     020412  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     9,44   

  2  Donovalová Dominika   021119  Akademik TU Košice                9,70   

  3  Than Quynh Trang      020517  Akademik TU Košice               10,58   

 

W: -1,8 

 

150 m                najml.žiačky                        

  1  Revaková Natália      020320  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   23,2    

  2  Hunčárová Natália     020506  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            23,5    

  3  Oczeljaková Laura Má  020223  Akademik TU Košice               23,8    

  4  Škutová Aneta         021113  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      24,0    

  5  Kandelová Júlia       020325  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    24,5    

  6  Bandyová Zuzana       020802  AK Slávia TU Košice              25,0    

  7  Kotradyová Michaela   030325  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      25,6    

     Maximová Miroslava    020828  AK Slovan Levoča                 25,6    

  9  Zavacká Sára          030616  Akademik TU Košice               27,2    

 10  Dutková Zuzana        030430  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      28,0    

 11  Sedláková Sophia      040806  Akademik TU Košice               31,5    

 

150 m 1.beh ručne    najml.žiačky                        

  1  Oczeljaková Laura Má  020223  Akademik TU Košice               23,8    

  2  Škutová Aneta         021113  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      24,0    

  3  Bandyová Zuzana       020802  AK Slávia TU Košice              25,0    

  4  Dutková Zuzana        030430  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      28,0    

 

W: 0,0 

 

150 m 2.beh ručne    najml.žiačky                        

  1  Hunčárová Natália     020506  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            23,5    

  2  Kandelová Júlia       020325  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    24,5    

  3  Maximová Miroslava    020828  AK Slovan Levoča                 25,6    

  4  Sedláková Sophia      040806  Akademik TU Košice               31,5    

 

W: +0,1 

 

150 m 3.beh ručne    najml.žiačky                        

  1  Revaková Natália      020320  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   23,2    

  2  Kotradyová Michaela   030325  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      25,6    

  3  Zavacká Sára          030616  Akademik TU Košice               27,2    

 

W: 0,0 

 

150 m 2.beh el.      najml.žiačky                        

  1  Hunčárová Natália     020506  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            23,37   

  2  Kandelová Júlia       020325  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    24,36   

  3  Maximová Miroslava    020828  AK Slovan Levoča                 25,49   

  4  Sedláková Sophia      040806  Akademik TU Košice               31,36   

 

W: +0,1 
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150 m 3.beh el.      najml.žiačky                        

  1  Revaková Natália      020320  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   23,46   

  2  Kotradyová Michaela   030325  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      25,72   

  3  Zavacká Sára          030616  Akademik TU Košice               27,57   

 

W: 0,0 

 

300 m                najml.žiačky                        

  1  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                53,09   

  2  Kandelová Júlia       020325  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    56,07   

  3  Bigošová Tamara       020505  AK Slovan Levoča                 56,74   

  4  Škutová Aneta         021113  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      56,92   

  5  Grocká Timea          020619  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    59,32   

  6  Than Quynh Trang      020517  Akademik TU Košice               64,27   

  7  Zavacká Sára          030616  Akademik TU Košice               67,40   

 

300 m 1.beh          najml.žiačky                        

  1  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                53,09   

  2  Bigošová Tamara       020505  AK Slovan Levoča                 56,74   

  3  Škutová Aneta         021113  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      56,92   

  4  Than Quynh Trang      020517  Akademik TU Košice               64,27   

 

300 m 2.beh          najml.žiačky                        

  1  Kandelová Júlia       020325  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    56,07   

  2  Grocká Timea          020619  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    59,32   

  3  Zavacká Sára          030616  Akademik TU Košice               67,40   

 

600 m                najml.žiačky                        

  1  Kotradyová Michaela   030325  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves     2:09,06  

  2  Tremková Mária        020904  AK Slovan Levoča                2:11,94  

  3  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               2:13,74  

  4  Dutková Zuzana        030430  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves     2:32,04  

  5  Lazarová Tereza       040103  AK Slovan Levoča                2:42,58  

  6  Lorková Tamara        040719  AK Slovan Levoča                2:56,54  

 

diaľka               najml.žiačky                        

  1  Bigošová Tamara       020505  AK Slovan Levoča                  390    

  2  Andrejková Sabina     020412  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     380    

  3  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  AK Slávia TU Košice               376    

  4  Molnárová Michaela    040112  AK Slávia TU Košice               373    

  5  Revaková Natália      020320  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    372    

  6  Müllerová Viktória    020328  AK Slávia TU Košice               360    

  7  Donovalová Dominika   021119  Akademik TU Košice                355    

  8  Pešková Tereza        020202  Akademik TU Košice                333    

  9  Maximová Miroslava    020828  AK Slovan Levoča                  331    

 10  Kotlárová Daniela     020531  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    328    

 11  Rudzanová Diana       020104  Akademik TU Košice                306    

 12  Devaldová Karin       030712  AK Slávia TU Košice               300    

 13  Lazarová Tereza       040103  AK Slovan Levoča                  286    

 14  Sedláková Sonja       050916  Akademik TU Košice                274    

 15  Devaldová Diana       050408  AK Slávia TU Košice               266    

 16  Ongáľová Lucia        060620  AK Slávia TU Košice               255    

 

Bigošová   : 371/+0,6  341/+0,7  307/+3,5  353/+0,2  390/-2,0  373/+1,0 

Andrejková : 372/-0,5  380/+0,2  378/-0,5  358/+0,9  367/+1,1  373/+0,5 

Rusnáková  : 365/+0,3  337/-1,3  376/+0,4  353/+0,7  345/-0,4  356/+3,1 

Molnárová  : 368/+0,2  364/+0,6  376/+0,5  357/+0,3  353/+1,4  367/-0,3   

Revaková   : 350/-0,9  349/-1,5  372/+2,0  -         323/+0,7  356/+0,2 

Mullerová  : 360/+1,2  353/+1,2  342/-1,6  350/-1,2  340/-0,3  345/-0,5 

Donovalová : 346/+0,2  331/+1,2  355/+1,4  277/+0,9  341/-0,3  343/-0,8 

Pešková    : 320/+0,8  333/+0,8  333/+2,8  318/-0,3  310/+0,3  310/-0,4 
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výška                najml.žiačky                        

  1  Vagaská Zuzana        020503  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     105    

     Than Quynh Trang      020517  Akademik TU Košice                  0    

 

            105  110  115  118 

Vagaská   : o    xxx 

Than      : xxx 

 

loptička 150g        najml.žiačky                        

  1  Donovalová Dominika   021119  Akademik TU Košice               30,33   

  2  Ivanová Laura         020516  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   23,10   

     Banasová Lucia        020227  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                    NP  

 

1000 m chôdza        najml.žiačky                        

  1  Müllerová Viktória    020328  AK Slávia TU Košice             6:51,27  

  2  Banasová Lucia        020227  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               7:00,93  

  3  Ongáľová Lucia        060620  AK Slávia TU Košice             7:43,92  

 

4 x 60 m             najml.žiačky                        

  1  SSKBJ                         ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    39,71   

  2  ATUKE                         Akademik TU Košice               40,13   

  3  STUKE                         AK Slávia TU Košice              40,28   

  4  LEVOC                         AK Slovan Levoča                 41,12   

  5  OBSKE                         TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            43,82   

 

OBSKE - Papájová, Puškárová,Lukáčová, Hunčárová 

STUKE - Müllerová(02), Bandyová(02), Molnárová(04), Rusnáková(04) 

SSKBJ - Grocká(02), Kandelová(02), Vagaská(02), Andrejková(02) 

ATUKE - Sedláková, Rudzanová(02), Pešková(02), Oczeljaková(02) 

LEVOC - Maximová(02), Tremková(02), Lorková(01), Bigošová(02) 

 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       najml.žiačky                        

  1  SSKBJ                         ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    39,71   

  2  ATUKE                         Akademik TU Košice               40,13   

  3  STUKE                         AK Slávia TU Košice              40,28   

 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       najml.žiačky                        

  1  LEVOC                         AK Slovan Levoča                 41,12   

  2  OBSKE                         TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            43,82   

 


